1
Littelfuse.com
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
080421-A
Description
The Glass FNY Series 32V In-Line Glass Fuse Holder
accepts SFE, AGA, AGW, and AGX glass fuses (sold
separately unless indicated). This automotive glass fuse

installation and replacement
• Weather-resistant nylon body material
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION FUSE TYPE MOUNTING
METHOD
MAX CURRENT
RATING
MAX VOLTAGE
RATING
0FNY0001ZXJ 32V Standard-Duty In-Line Glass Fuse Holder with Fuse
- 20A, 14 AWG UL 1015 Leads
SFE, AGA, AGW and AGX
Glass Fuses
IN LINE FUSE
HOLDER 20 AMPS 32 VDC
0FNY0001XP 32V Standard-Duty In-Line Glass Fuse Holder
- 20A, 14 AWG UL 1015 Leads - Blister Pack
SFE, AGA, AGW and AGX
Glass Fuses
IN LINE FUSE
HOLDER 20 AMPS 32 VDC
0FNY0020XP 32V Heavy-Duty In-Line Glass Fuse Holder with 20A Fuse
- 12 AWG GXL Leads - Blister Pack
SFE, AGA, AGW and AGX
Glass Fuses
IN LINE FUSE
HOLDER 20 AMPS 32 VDC
0FNY0030XP 32V Heavy-Duty In-Line Glass Fuse Holder with 30A Fuse
- 12 AWG GXL Leads - Blister Pack
SFE, AGA, AGW and AGX
Glass Fuses
IN LINE FUSE
HOLDER 30 AMPS 32 VDC
0FNY0002ZXJ 32V Heavy-Duty In-Line Glass Fuse Holder with Fuse
- 30A, 12 AWG GXL Leads
SFE, AGA, AGW and AGX
Glass Fuses
IN LINE FUSE